
2wd Junior Stock
Driver Name Mfr Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

02/01 02/16 03/01 03/14 01/17 02/21 03/07 04/17 05/01 05/16

1 Mitch Grinter 101 101 1 1 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A *101 N/A N/A N/A

2 Seth Green 99 99 0 0 1 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 99 N/A N/A N/A

2wd Modified
Driver Name Mfr Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

02/01 02/16 03/01 03/14 01/17 02/21 03/07 04/17 05/01 05/16

1 Camden Camilleri M 602 602 5 4 1 1 98 *101 N/A N/A N/A N/A *100 *101 *101 *101

2 Claude Camilleri M 395 395 0 1 2 0 97 99 N/A N/A N/A N/A 100 99 N/A N/A

3 Carter Sims  M 297 297 1 1 1 0 99 97 *101 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

4 John Grenville M 200 200 1 1 1 0 N/A N/A 99 *101 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

5 Simon Healy M 101 101 1 1 0 0 *101 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

6 Chrys Kios  M 98 98 0 0 0 1 N/A 98 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

7 Godwin Madridejos M 96 96 0 0 0 0 96 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

2wd Stock
Driver Name Mfr Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

02/01 02/16 03/01 03/14 01/17 02/21 03/07 04/17 05/01 05/16

1 Justin O'connell M 1004 1004 7 7 3 0 *101 *101 *101 *101 *100 99 99 100 *101 *101

2 Mark Casey M 856 856 0 0 0 0 96 96 97 97 91 90 96 N/A 97 96

3 Luke Di Nardo M 830 830 0 0 0 0 90 95 94 93 88 93 90 94 93 N/A

4 Peter Zarebski   Lm 809 809 0 0 0 0 87 94 92 91 89 83 87 92 N/A 94

5 Christine Camilleri M 544 544 0 0 0 0 88 92 N/A N/A N/A N/A 91 90 91 92

6 Leigh Cheeseman M 402 402 3 3 1 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A 100 *101 *101 *100 N/A N/A

7 Dan Coller 387 387 0 0 0 0 97 N/A 96 N/A N/A 97 N/A N/A N/A 97

8 Sebi Kounelis   M 380 380 0 0 0 1 N/A N/A N/A N/A 94 92 N/A N/A 96 98

9 Chris Camilleri M 363 363 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 89 89 92 93
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10 Alister Shaw 349 349 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A 87 N/A 84 88 90 N/A

11 Brendan Sola 296 296 0 0 2 1 99 99 N/A N/A 98 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

12 Lue Sola 291 291 0 0 0 1 98 97 N/A N/A 96 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

13 Joel Smith  M 288 288 0 0 0 1 94 N/A 98 96 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

14 Grant Soerono  M 282 282 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A 95 93 94 N/A N/A N/A N/A

15 Chris Jordan 279 279 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A 90 N/A 95 94 N/A N/A N/A

16 Andrew Liu M 258 258 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 81 86 91 N/A N/A

17 Wayne Edwards 198 198 0 0 2 0 N/A N/A 99 99 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

18 Gary Carvajal 196 196 0 0 1 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 97 99 N/A

19 Bryce Fullwood 196 196 0 0 0 2 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 98 98 N/A N/A N/A

20 Ronin Finn 194 194 0 0 0 1 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 96 98 N/A

21 Frank Fantini M 193 193 0 0 0 1 N/A N/A N/A 98 95 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

22 John Spanos 190 190 0 0 1 0 91 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 99

23 Jason Dickson M 190 190 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 95 N/A 95

24 Godwin Madridejos M 188 188 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 93 95 N/A

25 Tomy Jett 187 187 0 0 0 1 N/A 98 N/A N/A N/A 89 N/A N/A N/A N/A

26 Da-Ming Cook-Lee 184 184 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A 94 90 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

27 Chris Gorgioski M 181 181 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A 95 N/A 86 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

28 Henry Lee 180 180 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 86 N/A N/A 94 N/A

29 Spencer Clements 180 180 0 0 0 0 93 N/A N/A N/A N/A 87 N/A N/A N/A N/A

30 Dean Bastin 180 180 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A 92 88 N/A N/A N/A N/A

31 Peter Brady  M 176 176 0 0 0 0 N/A 93 N/A N/A N/A N/A 83 N/A N/A N/A

32 Craig Russell 172 172 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 84 88 N/A N/A N/A

33 Darren Hossack 167 167 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 82 85 N/A N/A N/A

34 Alex Stefanakos  M 100 100 0 1 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 100

35 Scott Giles 98 98 0 0 0 1 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 98 N/A N/A

36 Simon McHugh 97 97 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A 97 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
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37 Ben Howard 97 97 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 97 N/A N/A N/A

38 Nick Lewis 96 96 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 96 N/A N/A N/A N/A

39 Kane Schembre  M 95 95 0 0 0 0 95 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

40 Michael Bruce 95 95 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 95 N/A N/A N/A

41 Frank Ektoras 93 93 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A 93 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

42 Glenn Grinter 93 93 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 93 N/A N/A N/A

43 Sash Schembri  M 92 92 0 0 0 0 92 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

44 Dom Hulme M 92 92 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A 92 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

45 Blair Cradick 92 92 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 92 N/A N/A N/A

46 Adam Craig 91 91 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 91 N/A N/A N/A N/A

47 Gene Easton   M 91 91 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 91

48 Racko Schembri  M 89 89 0 0 0 0 89 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

49 Saul Fox 89 89 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 89 N/A

50 Aleandro De Lorso 85 85 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 85 N/A N/A N/A N/A

2wd Stock 21.5
Driver Name Mfr Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

02/01 02/16 03/01 03/14 01/17 02/21 03/07 04/17 05/01 05/16

1 Peter Crowe   Lm 989 989 3 2 5 2 *100 99 99 *101 98 99 95 *101 98 99

2 Jason Good  M 888 888 2 2 2 3 100 *101 97 98 *100 98 97 N/A 99 98

3 Robert Clark  M 858 858 0 0 0 0 96 94 96 95 97 96 94 N/A 93 97

4 Matt Coad M 795 795 4 5 1 0 N/A 97 *101 99 100 100 *101 N/A *96 *101

5 Sebi Kounelis   M 390 390 0 0 0 2 97 98 98 97 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

6 Wayne Edwards 296 296 1 1 0 1 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A *98 98 N/A 100 N/A

7 Dean Bastin 289 289 0 0 0 1 98 95 N/A 96 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

8 Ryan Mills M 286 286 0 1 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 96 100 N/A

9 Alex Goh 286 286 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 97 94 95

10 Matt West  M 196 196 0 0 1 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 99 97 N/A
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11 Luke West  M 194 194 0 0 0 1 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 98 96 N/A

12 Chris Camilleri M 191 191 0 0 0 0 95 96 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

13 Heath Murrey 191 191 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 95 96 N/A N/A N/A

14 Lucas Char 188 188 0 0 0 0 94 N/A N/A 94 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

15 Seth Green 185 185 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 91 94

16 Lue Sola 99 99 0 0 1 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 99 N/A N/A N/A

17 Andrew Liu M 96 96 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 96

18 Sarah Simpson 93 93 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 93 N/A N/A N/A

19 Angelo Stefanakos  M 93 93 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 93

20 Jordan Lane 92 92 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 92 N/A

4wd 21.5
Driver Name Mfr Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

02/01 02/16 03/01 03/14 01/17 02/21 03/07 04/17 05/01 05/16

1 Jason Good  M 502 502 2 5 0 0 100 100 100 *101 N/A N/A *101 N/A N/A N/A

2 Peter Crowe   Lm 399 399 3 0 4 0 *100 *100 *100 99 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

3 Matt Coad M 293 293 0 0 0 2 N/A 97 98 98 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

4 Bob Tierney   Lm 292 292 0 0 0 1 97 98 97 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

5 Lucas Char 98 98 0 0 0 1 98 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

4wd Modified
Driver Name Mfr Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

02/01 02/16 03/01 03/14 01/17 02/21 03/07 04/17 05/01 05/16

1 Camden Camilleri M 604 604 4 6 0 0 *101 100 N/A N/A N/A N/A 100 *101 *101 *101

2 Claude Camilleri M 397 397 1 0 4 0 99 99 N/A N/A N/A N/A *100 99 N/A N/A

3 John Grenville M 202 202 2 2 0 0 N/A N/A *101 *101 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

4 Chrys Kios  M 99 99 1 0 0 1 N/A *99 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
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4wd Stock 13.5
Driver Name Mfr Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

02/01 02/16 03/01 03/14 01/17 02/21 03/07 04/17 05/01 05/16

1 Justin O'connell M 1009 1009 10 9 1 0 *101 *101 *101 *101 *101 *101 *100 *101 *101 *101

2 Clint Ludowik  M 948 948 0 0 0 0 95 96 96 95 96 92 92 97 95 94

3 Matteo Ciavarella M 941 941 0 0 1 3 98 99 98 98 97 90 81 95 93 92

4 Tully Bowman M 740 740 0 0 0 0 96 95 90 96 95 83 91 N/A 94 N/A

5 Peter Zarebski   Lm 727 727 0 0 0 0 90 92 91 92 87 N/A 88 94 N/A 93

6 Luke Di Nardo M 723 723 0 0 0 0 92 91 94 93 88 84 N/A 93 88 N/A

7 Christine Camilleri M 540 540 0 0 0 0 89 93 N/A N/A N/A N/A 90 92 86 90

8 Jason Good  M 465 465 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A 93 91 93 N/A 92 96

9 Dan Coller 391 391 0 0 1 1 97 N/A 97 N/A N/A 98 N/A N/A N/A 99

10 Sebi Kounelis   M 377 377 0 0 0 1 N/A N/A N/A N/A 94 95 N/A N/A 90 98

11 Jason Dickson M 374 374 0 0 0 1 N/A N/A N/A N/A 90 89 N/A 98 N/A 97

12 Dean Bastin 373 373 0 1 0 0 91 100 N/A 91 91 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

13 Chris Camilleri M 351 351 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 87 91 84 89

14 Lue Sola 294 294 0 0 1 1 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 97 99 98 N/A

15 Wayne Edwards 291 291 0 0 2 0 N/A N/A 99 99 N/A 93 N/A N/A N/A N/A

16 Nick Lewis 290 290 0 0 0 0 N/A 97 N/A N/A N/A 97 N/A N/A 96 N/A

17 Anthony Te Moana  M 277 277 0 0 0 0 N/A 90 93 94 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

18 Godwin Madridejos M 271 271 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A 92 90 N/A N/A N/A N/A 89 N/A

19 Henry Lee 267 267 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 85 N/A N/A 91 91

20 Gene Easton   M 263 263 0 0 0 0 88 89 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 86

21 Glen Lester M 254 254 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 82 89 N/A 83 N/A

22 Alister Shaw 254 254 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 84 88 82 N/A

23 Edward Leofo 250 250 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A 86 81 83 N/A N/A N/A

24 Brendan Sola 198 198 0 0 2 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A 99 N/A N/A N/A 99 N/A
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25 Grant Soerono  M 197 197 0 0 1 1 N/A N/A N/A N/A 98 99 N/A N/A N/A N/A

26 Ronin Finn 193 193 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 96 97 N/A

27 Da-Ming Cook-Lee 189 189 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A 97 92 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

28 John Spanos 188 188 0 0 0 0 93 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 95

29 Tomy Jett 185 185 0 0 0 1 N/A 98 N/A N/A N/A 87 N/A N/A N/A N/A

30 Chris Gorgioski M 184 184 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A 95 N/A 89 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

31 Spencer Clements 182 182 0 0 0 0 94 N/A N/A N/A N/A 88 N/A N/A N/A N/A

32 Andrew Liu M 176 176 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 86 90 N/A N/A

33 Robert Clark  M 173 173 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 85 88

34 Matt Coad M 172 172 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 87 85

35 Pera Te Moana 167 167 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A 85 N/A 82 N/A N/A N/A

36 Ben Howard 100 100 0 1 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 100 N/A N/A N/A

37 Leigh Cheeseman M 99 99 0 0 1 0 99 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

38 Bryce Fullwood 98 98 0 0 0 1 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 98 N/A N/A N/A

39 Aleandro De Lorso 96 96 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 96 N/A N/A N/A N/A

40 Michael Bruce 96 96 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 96 N/A N/A N/A

41 Blair Cradick 95 95 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 95 N/A N/A N/A

42 Peter Brady  M 94 94 0 0 0 0 N/A 94 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

43 Adam Craig 94 94 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 94 N/A N/A N/A N/A

44 Glenn Grinter 94 94 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 94 N/A N/A N/A

45 Lucas Char 89 89 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 89 N/A N/A

46 Alex Stefanakos  M 87 87 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 87

47 Andrzej Bobel 86 86 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 86 N/A N/A N/A N/A

48 Andrew Green 85 85 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 85 N/A N/A N/A

49 Chrys Kios  M 84 84 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A 84 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

6 of 75/16/2021 4:32:15 PM

www.livetimescoring.com 
Knox 2020-2021 Club Points

1/2/2020 - 1/12/2021



Stadium Truck
Driver Name Mfr Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

02/01 02/16 03/01 03/14 01/17 02/21 03/07 04/17 05/01 05/16

1 Clint Ludowik  M 901 901 5 7 1 0 *101 *98 *101 *101 100 100 *101 99 N/A 100

2 Peter Zarebski   Lm 784 784 0 1 3 2 98 99 95 N/A 96 99 99 100 N/A 98

3 Robert Clark  M 676 676 0 0 0 0 97 96 97 97 95 97 97 N/A N/A N/A

4 Tully Bowman M 590 590 1 1 3 1 99 100 99 99 94 *99 N/A N/A N/A N/A

5 Ethan Warren-Diss 292 292 0 0 0 2 N/A 98 96 98 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

6 Sebi Kounelis   M 290 290 0 0 0 1 N/A N/A 98 N/A N/A 95 N/A N/A N/A 97

7 Dean Bastin 193 193 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A 97 96 N/A N/A N/A N/A

8 Ryan Mills M 189 189 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 96 N/A N/A 93

9 Matteo Ciavarella M 189 189 1 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A 93 N/A N/A N/A N/A *96

10 Da-Ming Cook-Lee 99 99 0 0 1 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A 99 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

11 Jason Good  M 99 99 0 0 1 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 99

12 Frank Fantini M 99 99 1 0 0 1 N/A N/A N/A N/A *99 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

13 Luke Di Nardo M 98 98 0 0 0 1 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 98 N/A N/A N/A

14 Andrew Liu M 96 96 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 96

15 Anthony Te Moana  M 94 94 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 94 N/A N/A N/A N/A

16 Alex Goh 94 94 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 94
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